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LADIES

FOILING

COLOURING

Wash, style cut and finish
Wash and cut only
Fringe, trim and wash
Wash, blow-dry, style finish (inc. irons)    
Iron only
Upstyle

$70
$54
$20
$58

$45
from $80

Regrowth
Short
Medium
Long
Toner
Hairline and parting
Mens
Balayage
Creative

$75
$91
$96

$106
$44
$49
$50

from $130
extra $22

Quarter head 
Half head
Full head
Per foil
Microfoiling

$68
$110
$133
 $8

$165

CURLING/STRAIGHTENING
Bhave smooth therapy x T
Aura

 
from $300
from $400

from

from

Extra long colour $112
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BRIDES

TREATMENTS
Hydrating scalp mask + heat
Basin treatment
Olaplex 
Bhave rescue protein treatment
Urban alchemy

$30
$15
$25

from $40
from $18

Bridal Package: 
Initial consultation, pre-wedding trial, breakfast,
beverages and styling on the day.

Total: $225

instagram.com/bullistudiofb.com/bullistudio

FOLLOW OUR SOCIALS:

ALL TREATMENTS INCLUDE SCALP MASSAGES

Bridesmaid
Flowergirl U/12

from $80
from $30

KIDS CUTS
U/13 Cuts
HS Girls wash, cut and blowdry
HS Girls wash and cut
HS Boys cut

 $22
$54
$42
$29

MENS
Wash, style cut and finish
Clipper only
Beard tidy

 $37
$22
$14

TAPE EXTENSIONS

P H :  (0 2 )  4 2 8 3  2 6 6 8

2 3 6  P R I N C E S  H W Y,  B U L L I  N S W  2 5 1 6

Retape includes blend, style and wash  
Removal and wash only
Full head

 $190
$50

  from $600

from


