BULLSTUDIO

LADIES

Wash, style cut and finish	\$70
Wash and cut only	\$54
Fringe, trim and wash	\$20
Wash, blow-dry, style finish (inc. irons)	\$58
Iron only	from \$45
Upstyle	from \$80

COLOURING

Regrowth	\$75
Short	\$91
Medium	\$96
Long	\$106
Toner	from \$44
Hairline and parting	\$49
Mens	\$50
Balayage	from \$130
Creative	extra \$22
Extra long colour	\$112

FOILING

Quarter head	\$68
Half head	\$110
Full head	\$133
Per foil	\$8
Microfoiling	\$165

CURLING/STRAIGHTENING

Bhave smooth therapy x T	from \$300
Aura	from \$400

TREATMENTS

Hydrating scalp mask + heat	\$30
Basin treatment	\$15
Olaplex	from \$25
Bhave rescue protein treatment	from \$40
Urban alchemy	from \$18

ALL TREATMENTS INCLUDE SCALP MASSAGES

BRIDES

Bridal Package:	Total: \$225
Initial consultation, pre-wedding	trial, breakfast,
beverages and styling on the day.	
Bridesmaid	from \$80
Flowergirl U/12	from \$30

U/13 Cuts	\$22
HS Girls wash, cut and blowdry	\$54
HS Girls wash and cut	\$42
HS Boys cut	\$29

MENS

Wash, style cut and finish	\$37
Clipper only	\$22
Beard tidy	\$14

TAPE EXTENSIONS

Retape includes blend, style and wash	n \$190
Removal and wash only	\$50
Full head	from \$600

FOLLOW OUR SOCIALS:



